
Price List 
 

 

Styling Services 
 

 Trainee 12 Trainee 13 
Shampoo and blow-dry 
Set 
Hair up 

£3.00 
£3.00 
Upon consultation 

£5.00 
£5.00 
Upon consultation 

 

Cutting Services 
 

 Trainee 12 Trainee 13 
Cut and blow-dry  
Gents cut and blow-dry  

£5.00 
£3.00 

£8.00 
£4.00 

 

Colouring Services 
All colouring services include a cut and blow-dry. 

 

 Trainee 12 Trainee 13 
Regrowth colour 
Full head colour  
Full head Highlights 
Half head Highlights 
T- section Highlights  
Balayage  
Toners 
Creative colour 

£15.00 
£25.00 
£30.00 
£20.00 
£10.00 
Upon consultation 
£10.00 
Upon consultation 

£20.00 
£30.00 
£35.00 
£25.00 
£15.00 
Upon consultation 
£10.00 
Upon consultation 

 

An intensive hair treatment can be added to your service for the 
additional cost of £3. 

 
 



Price List 
 

Nail services 
 

 Trainee 12 Trainee 13  
Mini manicure £3.00 £5.00 

 

Full Set  
 

 Trainee 12 Trainee 13  
Gel Polish Manicure £10.00 £15.00 

Gel Extensions  £15.00 £20.00 
Acrylic Overlay  £10.00 £15.00 

Acrylic Extensions  £15.00 £20.00 
 

Infills  
 

 Trainee 12 Trainee 13  
Gel Infill £12.00 £17.00 

Acrylic Infill £12.00  
 

Additional Services  
 

 Trainee 12 Trainee 13  
Soak off £5.00 £5.00 
Nail Art From £1 - £5 From £1 - £5 

 


