

Price List



Styling Services

Shampoo and blow-dry Set Hair up

Trainee 12 £3.00 £3.00 Upon consultation Upon consultation

Trainee 13 £5.00 £5.00

Cutting Services

	Trainee 12	Trainee 13
Cut and blow-dry	£5.00	£8.00
Gents cut and blow-dry	£3.00	£4.00

Colouring Services

All colouring services include a cut and blow-dry.

	Trainee 12	Trainee 13
Regrowth colour	£15.00	£20.00
Full head colour	£25.00	£30.00
Full head Highlights	£30.00	£35.00
Half head Highlights	£20.00	£25.00
T- section Highlights	£10.00	£15.00
Balayage	Upon consultation	Upon consultation
Toners	£10.00	£10.00
Creative colour	Upon consultation	Upon consultation

An intensive hair treatment can be added to your service for the additional cost of £3.



Price List



Nail services

Mini manicure	Trainee 12 £3.00	Trainee 13 £5.00
	<u>Full Set</u>	
	Trainee 12	Trainee 13
Gel Polish Manicure	£10.00	£15.00
Gel Extensions	£15.00	£20.00
Acrylic Overlay	£10.00	£15.00
Acrylic Extensions	£15.00	£20.00
	<u>Infills</u>	
	Trainee 12	Trainee 13

Gel Infill Acrylic Infill Frainee 12 £12.00 £12.00 Trainee 13 £17.00

Additional Services

	Trainee 12	Trainee 13
Soak off	£5.00	£5.00
Nail Art	From \pounds I - \pounds 5	From $\pounds1 - \pounds5$